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One Meter Diving
Name	 Class	 School	 Date	 Site	 # Dives	 Score
Juan Celaya-Hernandez	 Sr.	 LSU	 11/19-21/2020	 Texas Diving Invitational - University of Texas	 6	 423.00 Z
Kurtis Mathews	 Sr.	 Texas A&M	 11/06/2020	 TCU - College Station, Texas		  393.53
Chase Lane	 Sr.	 Kentucky	 10/30/2020	 vs. No. 14 Tennessee - Lexington, Ky.	 6	 352.88
Zach Allen	 Sr.	 Georgia	 10/23/2020	 South Carolina - Columbia, S.C.	 6	 349.05
Kevin Li	 Jr.	 Alabama	 11/19-21/2020	 TENN vs UVA vs BAMA - Tennessee	 6	 348.80
Danny Zhang	 Jr.	 Kentucky	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 343.05 Z
Manny Vazquez Bas	 Fr.	 LSU	 11/19-21/2020	 Texas Diving Invitational - University of Texas	 6	 326.40 Z
Tony Stewart	 So.	 Texas A&M	 11/06/2020	 TCU - College Station, Texas		  325.13
Carlo Lopez	 So.	 Missouri	 11/07/2020	 Missouri State - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 325.10
Kyle Sanchez	 Fr.	 Texas A&M	 11/06/2020	 TCU - College Station, Texas		  315.00
Ike Khamis	 Jr.	 Missouri	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 314.60 Z
Hunter Jaynes	 Jr.	 Alabama	 11/06/2020	 LSU vs Alabama - LSU Natatorium	 6	 309.90 Z
Dakota Hurbis	 Jr.	 LSU	 11/19-21/2020	 Texas Diving Invitational - University of Texas	 6	 305.25 Z
Sam Duncan	 Fr.	 Kentucky	 10/30/2020	 vs. No. 14 Tennessee - Lexington, Ky.	 6	 303.30
Caiden Lake	 So.	 Kentucky	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 294.45
Shane Mardick	 Fr.	 Texas A&M	 11/18-20/2020	 Art Adamson Invitational - College Station, Texas		  276.53
Jude Dierker	 Fr.	 Missouri	 11/07/2020	 Missouri State - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 275.90
Shumpei Komatsu	 Jr.	 Alabama	 11/06/2020	 LSU vs Alabama - LSU Natatorium	 6	 261.83
Rodrigo Romero	 So.	 Kentucky	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 259.95
Hudson Coldren	 Jr.	 Georgia	 10/23/2020	 South Carolina - Columbia, S.C.	 6	 240.90

Three Meter Diving
Name	 Class	 School	 Date	 Site	 # Dives	 Score
Juan Celaya-Hernandez	 Sr.	 LSU	 12/16-19/2020	 Auburn Diving Invitational - Auburn	 6	 473.85 Z
Danny Zhang	 Jr.	 Kentucky	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 403.75 Z
Chase Lane	 Sr.	 Kentucky	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 382.50 Z
Manny Vazquez Bas	 Fr.	 LSU	 11/06/2020	 Alabama - LSU Natatorium	 6	 377.78
Dakota Hurbis	 Jr.	 LSU	 11/19/-21/2020	 Texas Diving Invitational - University of Texas	 6	 371.25 Z
Carlo Lopez	 So.	 Missouri	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 368.95
Kevin Li	 Jr.	 Alabama	 11/06/2020	 LSU vs Alabama - LSU Natatorium	 6	 367.50
Kyle Sanchez	 Fr.	 Texas A&M	 11/06/2020	 TCU - College Station, Texas		  357.23
Zach Allen	 Sr.	 Georgia	 11/18-19/2020	 Georgia Invitational - Athens, Ga.	 6	 353.70 Z
Rodrigo Romero	 So.	 Kentucky	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 348.15 Z
Sam Duncan	 Fr.	 Kentucky	 10/30/2020	 vs. No. 14 Tennessee - Lexington, Ky.	 6	 346.20
Tony Stewart	 So.	 Texas A&M	 11/06/2020	 TCU - College Station, Texas		  342.45
Ike Khamis	 Jr.	 Missouri	 11/07/2020	 Missouri State - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 330.50
Hunter Jaynes	 Jr.	 Alabama	 11/06/2020	 LSU vs Alabama - LSU Natatorium	 6	 305.93
Caiden Lake	 So.	 Kentucky	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 298.65
Shane Mardick	 Fr.	 Texas A&M	 11/18-20/2020	 Art Adamson Invitational - College Station, Texas		  276.83
Shumpei Komatsu	 Jr.	 Alabama	 11/06/2020	 LSU vs Alabama - LSU Natatorium	 6	 272.85
Jude Dierker	 Fr.	 Missouri	 11/07/2020	 Missouri State - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 271.40
Hudson Coldren	 Jr.	 Georgia	 10/23/2020	 South Carolina - Columbia, S.C.	 6	 228.00
Jared Stivers	 So.	 Kentucky	 10/30/2020	 vs. No. 14 Tennessee - Lexington, Ky.	 6	 223.20

Z = Qualified for Zone Championships

Men’s Diving



Men’s Diving

Platform Diving
Name	 Class	 School	 Date	 Site	 # Dives	 Score
Juan Celaya-Hernandez	 Sr.	 LSU	 11/19-21/2020	 Texas Diving Invitational - University of Texas	 6	 466.05 Z
Chase Lane	 Sr.	 Kentucky	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 416.10 Z
Manny Vazquez Bas	 Fr.	 LSU	 11/19-21/2020	 Texas Diving Invitational - University of Texas	 6	 415.80 Z
Danny Zhang	 Jr.	 Kentucky	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 402.85 Z
Ike Khamis	 Jr.	 Missouri	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 351.45
Carlo Lopez	 So.	 Missouri	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 340.15
Rodrigo Romero	 So.	 Kentucky	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 293.70
Jude Dierker	 Fr.	 Missouri	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 257.85
Jared Stivers	 So.	 Kentucky	 11/19-21/2020	 Mizzou Invite - Columbia, Mo.	 6	 188.30

Z = Qualified for Zone Championships
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